
COURSES SEM MODULE CODE MODULE NAME EXAM 

CENTRE

DATE EXAM CENTRE

B.COM (GENERAL) IV MGMT0103 NEW VENTURE PLANNING 

ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

1 13-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

B.COM (GENERAL) IV COMM2107 COMPANY LAW 1 17-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

B.COM (GENERAL) IV COMM2104 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 1 22-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

B.COM (GENERAL) IV COMM2105 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT

1 05-06-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

B.COM (GENERAL) VI COMM3210 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 1 21-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

B.COM (GENERAL) VI CSEN0143 E-COMMERCE 1 23-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

B.COM (GENERAL) VI COMM3106 GOODS AND SERVICES TAX 1 28-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

B.COM (GENERAL) VI COMM3212 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS 1 30-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

B.COM (HONS) IV MGMT0103 NEW VENTURE PLANNING 

ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

1 13-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

B.COM (HONS) IV CSEN0120 COMPUTER APPLICATION IN BUSINESS 1 15-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

B.COM (HONS) IV ECON0305 ECONOMIC HISTORY OF INDIA ( GE-IV) 1 17-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

B.COM (HONS) IV COMM2112 COST ACCOUNTING 1 20-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

B.COM (HONS) IV MATH0240 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS 1 22-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

1.NOTE: DATE SHEET OF ODD SEMESTER  (RE-APPEAR EXAM) WILL BE DISPLAY SEPERATELY SHORTLY.        2. RE-AAPEAR EXAM OF II SEMESTER(ALL COURSES) & 

ANNUAL SCHEME COURSE(B.Ed. I YR, DIPLOMA PHARMACY II YEAR & BPT (I & II YEAR) SHALL BE CONDUCTED IN JULY,2024 ALONG WITH REGULAR STUDENTS.

THEORY DATE SHEET OF U.G /P.G COURSES, May 2024 EXAMINATIONS (EVEN Semesters) REGULAR/RE-APPEAR

MODE OF EXAMINATION - OFFLINE
TIMING - 10:30 AM TO 01:30 PM



B.COM (HONS) VI COMM3228 FUNDAMENTALS OF INVESTMENT 2 21-05-2024 CSE,CSA & LAW BLOCK

B.COM (HONS) VI COMM3125 AUDITING AND CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 2 23-05-2024 CSE,CSA & LAW BLOCK

B.COM (HONS) VI COMM3126 GOODS AND SERVICES TAX 2 28-05-2024 CSE,CSA & LAW BLOCK

B.COM (HONS) VI COMM3231 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS 2 30-05-2024 CSE,CSA & LAW BLOCK

BBA IV MGMT2215 ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT 1 03-06-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

BBA IV MGMT2109 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS 1 13-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

BBA IV MGMT2111 CORPORATE TAX 1 15-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

BBA IV MGMT2110 PRODUCTION AND OPERATION 

MANAGEMENT

1 17-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

BBA IV MGMT2218 INDIAN BANKING SYSTEM 1 20-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

BBA IV VALU0132 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION-II 1 23-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

BBA IV LANG0105 GERMAN-II 1 28-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

BBA IV LANS0106 SPANISH-II 1 28-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

BBA IV LANF0104 FRENCH FL-II 1 28-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

BBA VI MGMT3113 LEADERSHIP & CHANGE MANAGEMENT 2 14-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

BBA VI MGMT3114 COMPANY LAW 2 17-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

BBA VI MGMT3219 CONSUMER PROTECTION 2 21-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

BBA VI CSEN0122 E-COMMERCE 2 23-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

BBA VI ENVS0101 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES 2 28-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

BBA VI MGMT3221 PERSONAL SELLING AND SALESMANSHIP 2 30-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

BBA MBA INTEGRATED IV MGMT5215 E-BUSINESS 1 03-06-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK



BBA MBA INTEGRATED IV MGMT2109 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS 1 13-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

BBA MBA INTEGRATED IV MGMT2111 CORPORATE TAX 1 15-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

BBA MBA INTEGRATED IV MGMT3114 COMPANY LAW 1 17-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

BBA MBA INTEGRATED IV MGMT2209 INDIAN BANKING SYSTEM 1 20-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

BBA MBA INTEGRATED IV VALU0132 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION-II 1 23-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

BBA MBA INTEGRATED IV LANF0104 FRENCH FL-II 1 28-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

BBA MBA INTEGRATED IV LANG0105 GERMAN-II 1 28-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

BBA MBA INTEGRATED IV LANS0106 SPANISH-II 1 28-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

BBA MBA INTEGRATED IV ENGL0109 ACADEMIC WRITING 1 30-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

BBA MBA INTEGRATED VI MATH0123 MANAGEMENT SCIENCE 2 03-06-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

BBA MBA INTEGRATED VI MGMT5107 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 2 14-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

BBA MBA INTEGRATED VI MGMT3219 CONSUMER PROTECTION 2 21-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

BBA MBA INTEGRATED VI MGMT5108 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2 24-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

BBA MBA INTEGRATED VI ENVS0101 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES 2 28-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

BBA MBA INTEGRATED VI MGMT5109 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS 2 30-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

BBA MBA INTEGRATED VI MGMT5111 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 2 05-06-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

BBA MBA INTEGRATED VIII MGMT6112 ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT 2 03-06-2024 CSE,CSA & LAW BLOCK

BBA MBA INTEGRATED -FINANCE VIII MGMT6117 MANAGEMENT OF FINANCIAL 

DERIVATIVES

2 20-05-2024 CSE,CSA & LAW BLOCK

BBA MBA INTEGRATED -FINANCE VIII MGMT6118 PROJECT PLANNING ANALYSIS AND 

MANAGEMENT

2 27-05-2024 CSE,CSA & LAW BLOCK

BBA MBA INTEGRATED -HRM VIII MGMT6116 INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS AND LABOUR 

LEGISLATIONS

2 17-05-2024 CSE,CSA & LAW BLOCK



BBA MBA INTEGRATED -HRM VIII MGMT6115 STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE 

MANAGEMENT

2 24-05-2024 CSE,CSA & LAW BLOCK

BBA MBA INTEGRATED-MARKETING VIII MGMT6119 RETAIL MANAGEMENT 2 22-05-2024 CSE,CSA & LAW BLOCK

BBA MBA INTEGRATED-MARKETING VIII MGMT6120 ADVERTISING AND BRAND MANAGEMENT 2 29-05-2024 CSE,CSA & LAW BLOCK

MBA IV MGMT6112 ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT 1 03-06-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

MBA IV MGMT6223 MANAGERIAL SKILLS DEVELOPMENT 1 15-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

MBA -FINANCE IV MGMT6117 MANAGEMENT OF FINANCIAL 

DERIVATIVES

1 20-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

MBA -FINANCE IV MGMT6118 PROJECT PLANNING AND 

INFRASTRUCTURE FINANCE

1 27-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

MBA -HRM IV MGMT6116 INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS AND LABOUR 

LEGISLATIONS

1 17-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

MBA -HRM IV MGMT6115 STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE 

MANAGEMENT

1 24-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

MBA -MARKETING IV MGMT6119 RETAIL MANAGEMENT 1 22-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

MBA -MARKETING IV MGMT6120 ADVERTISING AND BRAND MANAGEMENT 1 29-05-2024 PHYSICAL SC. BLOCK

COPY TO:

1 HON'BLE VICE-CHANCELLOR, FOR INFORMATION

2. REGISTRAR FOR INFORMATION.

3. CONCERNED DEAN/HODS, FOR INFORMATION

4. TRANSPORT OFFICER FOR INFORMATION

5. IT CELL, FOR UPLOADING ON THE WEBSITE

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS


